

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).19749/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 09/11/2006 in WP No. 1655(S/B)/2001  
of The HIGH COURT OF ALLAHABAD BENCH AT LUCKNOW)

STATE OF U.P.& ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DILIP SINGH RANA

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report )

Date: 18/07/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Shobha Dixit, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Vikas Bansal, Adv.

Ms. Alka Sinha, Adv.

Mr. Anuvrat Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Gaurav Jain, Adv.

Ms. Abha Jain, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

At the request of learned counsel for the petitioners, put up  
after two weeks.

(Ajay Kr. Jain)  
Court Master

(Vijay Dhawan)  
Court Master